Version TDS. 21-361-SP02. V.C.1
• Thermal Conductivity: 6.0 W/m-K
• Easily Dispensable
• Pre-Cured
Regulatory
Electrical
Breakdown Voltage (KV AC /mm)
Dielectric Constant @1MHz

21-361-SP02-080-25KG=Thermal Gel 21-361-SP02 in a 5 Gallon
Pail(25 Kg)
       PART NUMBER SYSTEM
21-361-SP02 Thermal Gel 1.0 mm Initial Thickness; 1 inch^2 Specimen Area;
Rate of strain = 1.0 mm/min
0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Thickness (mm)
Thermal Resistance with Step Decreased Thickness
21‐361-SP02 @1.0 mm to 0.2 mm
Th
e
rm
al
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
P
re
ss
u
re
 (P
SI
)
Compression (%)
Compression Deflection with constant Rate of Strain
21‐361-SP02 @1.0 mm Initial Thickness
Disclaimer
• The information provided in this Technical Data Sheet (TDS) including the recommendations for use and application of the product are based on our knowledge
and experience of the product as at the issuing date of this TDS. When using our products, no matter what type of equipment they might be used for, be sure to
make a written agreement on the specifications with us in advance. The design and specifications in this TDS are subject to change without prior notice.
• Do not use the products beyond the specifications described in this TDS. This TDS explains the typical performance of the products as individual component.
Before use, check and evaluate their operations when installed in your products.
• The product provided in this TDS compliance with HSF.
JONES TECH PLC
3 Dong Huan Zhong Road, BDA,Beijing 100176 China
TEL: +86 10 6786 2636   FAX: +86 10 67860291
E-mail: sales@jones-corp.com
HANDLING PRECAUTIONS
FOR SAFE HANDLING
INFORMATION OF THIS PRODUCT,
PLEASE CONTACT WITH YOUR
JONES REPRESENTATIVE FOR THE
SAFETY DATA SHEET (SDS).
FOR MORE INFORMATION
About our high performance
materials, solutions and
capabilities, please visit our
website:
LIMITED WARRANTY INFORMATION
The information provided in this Technical Data Sheet including the
recommendations for use and applicaiton of the product are based
on our knowledge and experience of the product as at the data of this
TDS. Jones Corp is not, therefore, liable  for the suitability of any
Jones Corp  products for any specific or general uses. Jones Corp shall
not be liable for incidental or consequential damages of any kind.
2 1 - 3 X X - AB - YYY
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Version 2023 Feb. Page 2 JONES TECH PLC